
2021  HORSE SHOE SEASON STANDINGS - ALPHA SURNAME

NAME 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar

FEELEY, JOHN  2 3 5
HEIER,  MATT 1 0 1
HENDERSHOT, BOB 2 2 4
HINTZ, SCOTT(Spare) 0 0 0
KONETZNY, BOB 0 2 2
MCKENZIE, JACK 0 0 0
MCDONOUGH, TIM 0 0 0
SCHULZ, DOUG  1 1 2
SCHULZ, JERRY 0 0 0
SHELTON, HAL 3 3 6
SIMS, LARRY 2 0 2
SMITH, NORM 1 2 3
STONE, RICHARD 2 1 3
ST. PIERRE, RON 3 2 5
THIBODEAU, RICK  0 1 1
WALTON, RAY 1 1 2
WELCH, ERIC 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

MARCH TOTAL WINSJANUARY FEBRUARY



2021 HORSE SHOE  SEASON STANDINGS - TOTAL WINS YEAR TO DATE

NAME 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar

SHELTON, HAL 3 3 6
FEELEY, JOHN  2 3 5
ST. PIERRE, RON 3 2 5
HENDERSHOT, BOB 2 2 4
SMITH, NORM 1 2 3
STONE, RICHARD 2 1 3
KONETZNY, BOB 0 2 2
SCHULZ, DOUG  1 1 2
SIMS, LARRY 2 0 2
WALTON, RAY 1 1 2
HEIER,  MATT 1 0 1
THIBODEAU, RICK  0 1 1
HINTZ, SCOTT(Spare) 0 0 0
MCKENZIE, JACK 0 0 0
MCDONOUGH, TIM 0 0 0
SCHULZ, JERRY 0 0 0
WELCH, ERIC 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

MARCH TOTAL WINSJANUARY FEBRUARY


